## David Randall

				2014/15	2014/15		2014/15	2015/16	2015/16	2015/16				
Service	Detail	Narrative	Set by Government? Y/N	Approved Charges inc VAT	Comments	Vatable Y/N	Total Expected Income ex VAT	Proposed Charges inc VAT (where applicable)	Comments	Total Expected Income ex VAT	% Change	Reasons for Change in Charges and/or Income	Service Manager	Portfolio Holder
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	6a	10	11	12	13	14
Licensing	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire Vehicle Annual Licence (Grant and Renewal)	N	£315	If vehicle is wheelchair accessible there is a £100 reduction in fee	N	£57,015	£315	If vehicle is wheelchair accessible there is a £100 reduction in fee	£57,645	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor
Licensing	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire	Unmet Demand Survey	N	£60		N	£4,140	£60		£4,200	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor
Licensing	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire	Short-term Licence Following Change of Vehicle	N	£50	No discount applicable	N	£1,700	£50	No discount applicable	£1,900	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor
Licensing	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire	Change of Vehicle ownership	N	£20	New administrative Fee		£100	£20	New administrative Fee	£100	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor
Licensing	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire	Joint Hackney Carriage Private Hire Driver: 1 year	N	£85		N	£24,310	£85		£25,160	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor
Licensing	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire	DBS Disclosure (formerly CRB)	N	£44	Fee set externally. New drivers + every 3 years for renewals	N	£4,180	£44	Fee set externally. New drivers + every 3 years for renewals	£4,400	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor
Licensing	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire	Knowledge Test	N	£26	new drivers	N	£364	£26	new drivers	£390	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor
Licensing	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire	Vehicle Plate	N	£19	per plate	N	£380	£19	per plate	£560	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor
Licensing	Hackney Carriage & Private Hire	Vehicle Plate holder	N	£16	per holder	N	£320	£16	per holder	£320	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor
Licensing	Private Hire Operator	Operators Licence for PH Vehicles Only (not Hackney)	N	£55	per vehicle	N	£6,160	£55	per vehicle	£6,655	0%	Income based on previous year	D Croucher	Cllr Collor